12
20
32
40
5Q
62
79
8¢
92
10¢@
11@
120
130

CLASSIFICACAO POR ESCALGES

JORGE QUARESMA
JOAO BATISTA
LUIS SILVA
ANTONIO JOURDAN
GONGALO OLIVEIRA
JOAO FERRAND
PAULO PEREIRA
PAULO JORDAO
JOSE MATOS

JEAN ASCENSO
ANTSNIO SANTOS
PAULO FIGUEIRA
LUIS VIEIRA

ESCALAO A

A. Comandos

A. Comandos
Belenenses/J.Eurcpeu
A.Comandos
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

GAA V.F.Xira

CCD Loures
Individual
Belenenses/J.Europeu
Fitodiete/Triathlon

ESCALAO B:

52
269
272
379
40¢
41¢@
429
469
49¢@
5490
560
6402
670

Fls.



